# Name
Deborah Adewale
Lilly Allison
Zuri Archer
Ellie Bayley
Emily Bendickson
Grace Bugbee
Maggie Crickman
Deanna Dwyer
Mia Etter
Cate Fasbender
Paige Galey
Tatum Getchell
Isla Hargreaves
Taryn Hatch
Makenna Headlee
Kate Hildenbrand
Hannah Humes
Halka Inagaki
Elle Marrinan
Taylor Melville

Year
12
12
10

9
10
9
11
11
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
9
10
10
11
11

# Name

Taylor Mitchell
Jillian Moore
Amber Phan
Elaina Reid

Jenna Reid

Emily Reidt
Kaytlyn Rhinehart
Brooke Rusch
Alyssa Schmelzer
Brennah Schmelzer
Sophie Sciuchetti
Jenika Staben
Paige Stoick
Karleigh Vedvick
Olivia Waldenberg
Aidan Walsh
Samantha Wick
Anna Wirthlin
Sydney Zinnecker

Year
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
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Season Results

Team Profile

Wins, Losses

League: Greater Spokane League (District 8)
City: Spokane
Colors: Orange/Black

Superintendent:

Principal: Marybeth Smith
Athletic Director: Michelle Grafos
Head Coach: Lisa Tholen

Asst Coaches: Laureen Savage, Vanessa Butler
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